GREEN PRO

Backpack dry vacuum cleaners

Green Pro Voyager 4 is the eco-friendly version of Ghibli’'s
compact, lightweight and durable back vacuum cleaner that
fits comfortably like a backpack, providing great freedom of
movement during cleaning operations. With its high power and
wide range of filters Green Pro Voyager 4 guarantees excellent
performance and maximum filtration, making cleaning
operations quick and effective while maintaining a cleaner
and healthier environment. The machine, made with recycled
plastic, ensures durability and performance on a par with the
standard model. The elegant and ergonomic design of this
vacuum cleaner offers optimal comfort during prolonged use,
reducing physical effort and making work less tiring. Every
detail of the machine has been designed with the operator’s
comfort and convenience in mind. This model has two power
settings that can be easily selected using the convenient
switch integrated into the belt: Eco mode, designed to

reduce energy consumption without compromising cleaning
performance, and Boost mode, ideal for tackling the toughest
dirt. Voyager 4 BC Lithium is powered by CAS (Cordless Alliance
System) batteries, a solution that offers versatility, great
reliability and high-level performance, guaranteeing up to 45
minutes of running time and quick recharging in 40 minutes.

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

TYPE REF. NO. PIECES/PALLET
GREEN PRO VOYAGER 4 BC 15367810500 18

Lithium

GREEN

GREEN DATA

FEATURES

Recycled plastic % 15

Noise level db(A) <70 (*)

Wh/m? 0,86
gCO2/m2 0,29

Energy consumption per m?
COz emissions per m?

TECHNICAL DATA
FEATURES

Voltage - Frequency Lithium battery set (2 pcs) 18V 5,5Ah

Max power rating W 350
Rated power (nominal power) W 350
Useful dust bag capacity | 33
Filtering surface m? 01
Filtering surface (cartridge filter) m?2 0,42

Air flow rate I/s 33
Vacuum mbar 155
Weight (without accessories - battery Kg 55-75
included)

Dimensions mm 310%x273x573

STANDARD ACCESSORIES @ 32
TYPE

Flexible hose 115 m

Telescopic tube alu

Extension tube 0,5 malu

RD 285 dry floor tool

D320 dry floor tool

Upholstery tool

Round brush

Crevice tool

Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,42 m?2)
Textile filter

Fleece filter bag 13,3

Lithium battery 18V 5,5An (**)

Battery charger 8A

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TYPE
HEPA cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,42 m2)
Fleece filter bag13,3x10
Cloth filter bag
KIT SAVE:

- Carpet brush

- Brush for hard surfaces

« Telescopic tube (max 1,35 m)

Lithium battery 18V 8Ah (***)

/Boost Mode

REF. NO.
6010541
MK-022
01-341
2512594
2511523
856000101
856000061
856000071
2512749
6547000
7549000
7502550

REF. NO.
2512751
6650031
6547001
5588010

7549001

-

15% RECYCLED PLASTIC

%

TELESCOPIC
SUCTION TUBE

LARGE SET OF FILTERS
SUPPLIED AS STANDARD
(CARTRIDGE, TEXTILE
AND FLEECE)

«

EASILY ACCESSIBLE AND
CLEANABLE EXHAUST
AIRFILTER

MAXIMUM ERGONOMICS:
BELT AND SHOULDER
STRAPS ACCESSORY

HOLDERS + BELT
INTEGRATED SWITCH

¢
¢

HIGHLY SHOCK AND
DROP RESISTANT

CAS BATTERIES WITH
CHARGING INDICATORS

v

CHARGER WITH TWO USB
PORTS FOR CHARGING
OTHER DEVICES

HEPA FILTER (OPTIONAL)

Registered office: Ghibli & Wirbel S.p.A. Via Enrico Fermi, 43 - 37136 Verona (VR) - Italy.

Place of manufacturing: Dorno (PV) - Italy



