GREEN PRO VOYAGER 4 BC Lithium



Backpack dry vacuum cleaners

Green Pro Voyager 4 is the eco-friendly version of Ghibli's compact, lightweight and durable back vacuum cleaner that fits comfortably like a backpack, providing great freedom of movement during cleaning operations. With its high power and wide range of filters Green Pro Voyager 4 guarantees excellent performance and maximum filtration, making cleaning operations quick and effective while maintaining a cleaner and healthier environment. The machine, made with recycled plastic, ensures durability and performance on a par with the standard model. The elegant and ergonomic design of this vacuum cleaner offers optimal comfort during prolonged use, reducing physical effort and making work less tiring. Every detail of the machine has been designed with the operator's comfort and convenience in mind. This model has two power settings that can be easily selected using the convenient switch integrated into the belt: Eco mode, designed to reduce energy consumption without compromising cleaning performance, and Boost mode, ideal for tackling the toughest dirt. Voyager 4 BC Lithium is powered by CAS (Cordless Alliance System) batteries, a solution that offers versatility, great reliability and high-level performance, guaranteeing up to 45 minutes of running time and quick recharging in 40 minutes.





15% RECYCLED PLASTIC



TELESCOPIC SUCTION TUBE



LARGE SET OF FILTERS SUPPLIED AS STANDARD (CARTRIDGE, TEXTILE



EASILY ACCESSIBLE AND CLEANABLE EXHAUST AIR FILTER



MAXIMUM ERGONOMICS: **BELT AND SHOULDER** STRAPS ACCESSORY **HOLDERS + BELT** INTEGRATED SWITCH



HIGHLY SHOCK AND DROP RESISTANT CAS BATTERIES WITH **CHARGING INDICATORS**



CHARGER WITH TWO USB PORTS FOR CHARGING OTHER DEVICES



HEPA FILTER (OPTIONAL)

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

TYPE	REF. NO.	PIECES/PALLET
GREEN PRO VOYAGER 4 BC	15367810500	18
Lithium		

GREEN **GREEN DATA**

FEATURES

Recycled plastic	%	15
Noise level	db(A)	<70 (*)
Energy consumption per m ²	Wh/m²	0,86
CO ₂ emissions per m ²	aCO ₂ /m ²	0.29

220

TECHNICAL DATA

FEATURES

Voltage - Frequency	Lithium battery set (2 pcs) 18V 5,5Ah	
Max power rating	W	350
Rated power (nominal power)	W	350
Useful dust bag capacity	l	3,3
Filtering surface	m²	0,1
Filtering surface (cartridge filter)	m²	0,42
Air flow rate	I/s	33
Vacuum	mbar	155
Weight (without accessories - batt included)	ery Kg	5,5 - 7,5
Dimensions	mm	310×273×573

STANDARD ACCESSORIES Ø 32

TYPE	REF. NO.
Flexible hose 1,15 m	6010541
Telescopic tube alu	MK-022
Extension tube 0,5 m alu	01-341
RD 285 dry floor tool	2512594
D320 dry floor tool	2511523
Upholstery tool	856000101
Round brush	856000061
Crevice tool	856000071
Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,42 m²)	2512749
Textile filter	6547000
Fleece filter bag I 3,3	
Lithium battery 18V 5,5Ah (**)	7549000
Battery charger 8A	7502550

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

TYPE	REF. NO.
HEPA cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,42 m²)	2512751
Fleece filter bag I 3,3 x 10	6650031
Cloth filter bag	6547001
KIT SAVE:	5588010
Carpet brush	
Brush for hard surfaces	
Telescopic tube (max 1,35 m)	
Lithium battery 18V 8Ah (***)	7549001